Ask and answer guestions.

9.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

. Where are you from?

. What is your nationality?

. What does your mother do?

. Where does your mother work?

. What does your father ao?

. Where does your father work?

. Have you got any brothers or sisters?

. How many people are there in your family?

What time do you get up in the morning?
What do you usually do in your free time?
Do you like cooking?

Who is your favorite person?

What can you do?

What can't you do?

How often do you read books?

How much does your shirt cost?
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